
FUTURE SENIOR'S
RESIDENCE
10 STOREY
FFE=89.30

U/G PARKING=86.354
USF=84.854 +/-

11
5.

5m
 - 

 8
25

m
m

Ø
 S

TM
 @

 0
.3

0%

74.1m -  1050mmØ STM @ 0.15%

13
6.

4m
 - 

 1
20

0m
m

Ø
 S

TM
 @

 0
.2

5%

CULTIVATED FIELD

CB
T/G=88.96

MHSTM
T/G=88.49

CB
T/G=88.26

STMMH 102
T/G=88.78

INV.NW=83.82

STMMH 101
T/G=88.64
INV.NW=83.10
INV.SE=83.47
INV.NE=83.25

CB 101A-1
T/G=88.28

CB 101A-2
T/G=88.28

CB 103A-1
T/G=88.33

CB 103A-2
T/G=88.33

CB 102A-1
T/G=88.31

CB 102A-2
T/G=88.31

90.57

88.93
89.32

89.26
89.36

89.37
89.60 89.32

89.49 89.52 89.53
89.43 89.30 89.70 89.81

89.52
89.41

89.7089.4689.43
89.74

89.42
89.4289.37

89.37

89.36
89.5689.27

89.4388.82

88.67

89.10
89.22 89.21 89.19 89.25 89.28 89.33 89.35

89.35
89.51

89.66
89.71

89.5289.56
89.3389.30

89.30
89.24

89.14
89.14

89.13

89.05
89.1188.88

88.54

88.56

88.91
89.04

89.10 89.08
89.10 89.21 89.30 89.35

89.44

89.63
89.40

89.53
89.5689.2889.18

89.2089.11

88.99
88.94

88.8888.8788.81
88.7388.62

88.64
88.73

88.79
88.86

88.86 88.89
89.03 89.15 89.15

89.26
89.51

89.37

89.66

89.29

89.18
89.1089.07

89.00
88.90

88.80
88.7088.72

88.7288.7188.66
88.64

88.57

88.64
88.61

88.64
88.63 88.74 88.79 88.83 88.89

88.97 89.05
89.24

89.0888.88
88.91

88.83
88.7588.70

88.70
88.62

88.6288.6288.6088.60
88.63

88.46

88.56

88.62
88.61

88.63
88.62 88.70 88.72

88.76 88.76 88.77

88.7488.65
88.62

88.6488.5888.55

88.56

88.53

88.55
88.5288.5388.48

88.44

88.53
88.55 88.60

88.55
88.58 88.64 88.65

88.70 88.72
88.73

88.45

88.70
88.7688.7488.6988.6988.66

88.58
88.58

88.56
88.5688.5688.5388.44

88.58
88.70 88.65

88.70 88.58
88.57

88.56
88.61

88.66
88.74 88.86

88.55

88.80

88.80

88.95
88.83

88.81
88.7388.6488.6288.6288.57

88.61
88.62

88.66
88.6688.6788.66

88.5888.20 88.23 88.33

89.4889.46 89.3589.42

88.58

88.57

88.4489.74

89.73 88.53

88.41

88.59

88.58

88.61

88.70

88.52

88.71

88.76

88.58

88.78

89.14

88.95

88.74

88.55

88.59

88.82

88.81

88.73

88.55

88.50

88.60

88.66

89.80

89.77

89.69

89.40

89.29

89.36

89.40

89.57

89.37

89.50
89.71

89.66

89.70

89.79

89.89

89.88

89.83

89.68

89.60
89.5089.34

89.5789.84

89.71
89.62

89.76

89.83

89.88 89.86

89.6089.56
89.66

89.63

89.76

89.77

89.87

89.85

89.78

89.69
89.678

9.56

89.32

89.46
89.56

89.71

89.49

89.13

89.30

89.23
89.26

89.27 89.08
89.08 89.21 89.21

89.44

89.87

89.99

89.95

89.63

89.65

89.57

89.48

89.2888.24

88.66

89.06

89.41

89.42

88.89

88.83

88.48

88.24

87.93

87.59

87.09

86.95

86.96
86.9886.94

87.30

87.57

87.95

87.94

89.48

89.00

88.92

88.93

88.75
88.59

88.60

88.58

88.31

88.50

88.56

88.61

88.68

88.93

88.57

88.66

88.61

88.88

89.24

89.14

89.34

88.84

SITE BENCHMARK
CUT CROSS ON CONCRETE BASE OF LIGHT STANDARDELEV = 90.57

E
LE

V
A

TO
R

BUILDING C
6 STOREY

F.F.E=89.45
P1 F.F.E=86.50

BUILDING D
6 STOREY

F.F.E=89.50
P1 F.F.E = 86.55

BUILDING A
6 STOREY

F.F.E=89.35
P1 F.F.E=86.40

BUILDING B
6 STOREY
F.F.E=89.35

PROPOSED BIKE RACKS

PROPOSED
BIKE RACK

PROPOSED
BIKE RACKS

PROPOSED
TRANSFORMER

PROPOSED
BIKE RACK

DC

DCDC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

PROPOSED
BIKE RACK

PROPOSED
BIKE RACK

PROPOSED
TRANSFORMER

DC

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

DOG RUN

PERGOLA

PERGOLA

PLAYGROUND

DOG RUN

SHED

1ST FLOOR
COMMERCIAL

AREA
F.F.E=89.35

DC

CISTERN

GARDEN
AREA

ICD

TRENCH DRAIN
T/G=86.39

(REFER TO MECHANICAL)

TRENCH DRAIN
T/G=86.49

(REFER TO MECHANICAL)

TRENCH DRAIN
T/G=86.54

(REFER TO MECHANICAL)

IC
D

ICD

ICD

CB 11

CB 10

CB 06

CB 07

CB 08

CB 05
CB 04

CB 03

CB 211

LD 1003LD 1002

LD 1001
LD 1000

CBMH 209

CBMH 208

CBMH 213CBMH 214

CBMH 212

CB 01

STMMH 201
STMMH 202

STMMH 204

STMMH 205

STMMH 206STMMH 207

M M

CBMH 09

STMMH 203
STMMH 210

STMMH 205B

STMMH 215
STMMH 263

LD 1011

LD 1010

LD 1009

LD 1008

LD 1007

LD 1006

LD 1005

LD 1004

CB 12

1:400

160
1:400

8 124

4200 INNES ROAD, CITY OF OTTAWA
TRINTIY APARTMENTS

122179

REV #1

ARM/CJF

ARM

ARM/CJF

ARM

GJM

M
:\2

02
2\

12
21

79
\C

A
D

\C
iv

il\
12

21
79

-E
S

C
.d

w
g,

 E
S

C
, M

ay
 1

2,
 2

02
3 

- 3
:0

9p
m

, c
fe

rg
us

on

PLANA1.DWG - 841mmx594mm

NOTE:
THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS,
WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER
UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY SHOWN ON
THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN,
THE ACCURACY OF THE POSITION OF SUCH
UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
BEFORE STARTING WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES AND ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR
DAMAGE TO THEM.
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EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL PLAN

122179-ESC

N.T.S.
NORTH KEY PLAN

200mm
MINIMUM

6.5m MINIMUM

MUD MAT DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

WIDTH VARIES

WIDTH OF ENTRANCE

 50mmØ TO 100mmØ
CRUSHED STONE

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES:
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL IMPLEMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES, TO PROVIDE FOR PROTECTION OF THE
AREA DRAINAGE SYSTEM AND THE RECEIVING WATERCOURSE, DURING CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES. THE
CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES THAT FAILURE TO IMPLEMENT APPROPRIATE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL
MEASURES MAY BE SUBJECT TO PENALTIES IMPOSED BY ANY APPLICABLE REGULATORY AGENCY.

1) THE OWNER AGREES TO PREPARE AND IMPLEMENT AN EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN TO THE
SATISFACTION OF THE CITY OF OTTAWA, APPROPRIATE TO THE SITE CONDITIONS, PRIOR TO UNDERTAKING ANY
SITE ALTERATIONS (FILLING, GRADING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATION, ETC.) AND DURING ALL PHASES OF SITE
PREPARATION AND CONSTRUCTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CURRENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES FOR
EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL SUCH AS BUT NOT LIMITED TO INSTALLING FILTER CLOTHS ACROSS
MANHOLE/CATCHBASIN LIDS TO PREVENT SEDIMENTS FROM ENTERING STRUCTURES AND INSTALL AND
MAINTAIN A LIGHT DUTY SILT FENCE BARRIER AS REQUIRED.

2) THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PLACE FILTER BAGS UNDER THE CATCHBASIN AND MANHOLE GRATES FOR THE
DURATION OF CONSTRUCTION AND WILL REMAIN IN PLACE DURING ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION.

3) SILT FENCING FOR ENTIRE PERIMETER OF SITE, SHALL BE UTILIZED TO CONTROL EROSION FROM THE SITE
DURING CONSTRUCTION.

4) THE CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES THAT FAILURE TO IMPLEMENT EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL
MEASURES MAY BE SUBJECT TO PENALTIES IMPOSED BY ANY APPLICABLE REGULATORY AGENCY.

5) PROVIDE MUD MATS AT ALL CONSTRUCTION ACCESS POINTS TO MINIMIZE SEDIMENT TRANSPORT OFFSITE.

6) EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES MAY BE MODIFIED IN THE FIELD AT THE DISCRETION OF THE
CITY OF OTTAWA SITE INSPECTOR OR CONSERVATION AUTHORITY.
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